Bragging Rights Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:22pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Made by Moonshine
Team Premium

Faith + 1
Motorboating SOB
COLD ONE!!!

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Functional Idiots
Motorboating SOB
COLD ONE!!!
Drunken Debauchery
Buncha Pissants

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Functional Idiots
Motorboating SOB
COLD ONE!!
Drunken Debauchery
Buncha Pissants

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Made by Moonshine
Horse Chest
Adequacity

Functional Idiots
Drunken Debauchery

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Horse Chest

Team Premium
Motorboating SOB
COLD ONE!!!

Buncha Pissants

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Team Premium
Adequacity

Functional Idiots
Motorboating SOB
COLD ONE!!!

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Made by Moonshine
Faith + 1

Functional Idiots
Drunken Debauchery
Buncha Pissants

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Made by Moonshine
Horse Chest

Team Premium

Faith + 1

Adequacity

41
65
48
53
70

37
28
80
85
58

53
43
50
27
41

61
36
45
92
75

61
57
57
75
48

41
51
69
55
72

54
26
72
46
43

60
58
68
57
22

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Horse Chest
Functional Idiots
Adequacity

Drunken Debauchery
Buncha Pissants

Made by Moonshine
Horse Chest

Team Premium
Faith + 1
Adequacity

Adequacity

Made by Moonshine
Horse Chest

Team Premium
Faith + 1

Faith + 1

Buncha Pissants
Team Premium
Motorboating SOB
COLD ONE!!!

Adequacity

Made by Moonshine
Faith + 1

Functional Idiots
Drunken Debauchery

Horse Chest

Faith + 1

Drunken Debauchery
Buncha Pissants
Made by Moonshine

Adequacity

Team Premium
Horse Chest
Motorboating SOB
COLD ONE!!

Buncha Pissants
Drunken Debauchery
Motorboating SOB
Functional Idiots
COLD ONE!!!
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82
58
59
26
41

63
74
54
52
51

48
28
64
59
60

63
67
75
36
39

69
22
45
56
42

75
31
28
40
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42
40
37
68
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49
61
68
65
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Made by Moonshine
Horse Chest

Team Premium

COLD ONE!!!
Buncha Pissants

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Horse Chest

Team Premium
Functional Idiots
Drunken Debauchery
Buncha Pissants

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Made by Moonshine
Faith + 1

Adequacity

Motorboating SOB
Drunken Debauchery

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Horse Chest

Faith + 1

Adequacity

Functional Idiots

COLD ONE!!!

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Faith + 1

Adequacity

Motorboating SOB
Drunken Debauchery
Buncha Pissants

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Made by Moonshine
Horse Chest

Team Premium

Faith + 1

Adequacity

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Functional Idiots

Adequacity

Buncha Pissants

COLD ONE!

Drunken Debauchery

Faith + 1

Made by Moonshine
Motorboating SOB

Team Premium

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
COLD ONE!!
Team Premium

33
36
66
90
35

48
66
36
44
34

37
54
66
62
43

51
35
50
67
77

72
69
46
80
48

51
34
49
66
28

51
36
35
56
46
68
57
92
39

31
46
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VS
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VS
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VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
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VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

VS
Vs

Drunken Debauchery
Faith + 1

Adequacity
Motorboating SOB
Functional Idiots

Made by Moonshine
Faith + 1

COLD ONE!!
Adequacity
Motorboating SOB

Team Premium
COLD ONE!!!
Horse Chest
Functional Idiots
Buncha Pissants

Team Premium
Made by Moonshine
Motorboating SOB
Buncha Pissants
Drunken Debauchery

Horse Chest

Made by Moonshine
COLD ONE!!!
Functional Idiots
Team Premium

Functional Idiots
Motorboating SOB
COLD ONE!!!
Drunken Debauchery
Buncha Pissants

Horse Chest

Motorboating SOB
Horse Chest
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46
45
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47
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54

47
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54
53
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48
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54
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Adequacity

Buncha Pissants
Drunken Debauchery
Faith + 1

Functional Idiots
Made by Moonshine

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Motorboating SOB

COLD ONEN!

Adequacity

Buncha Pissants

Drunken Debauchery

Faith + 1

Functional Idiots

Made by Moonshine

23
51
33
80
70
44

18 VS Horse Chest
27 VS Team Premium
58

30

57

59

46

36
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47



